TEPLORE
Tensorpack TAir-cooled · C&I; · 400 V
Models & Specifications
Model Rated power Energy
Tensorpack T-B217-G100 100 kW 217 kWh
Tensorpack T-B241-G100 100 kW 241 kWh
Tensorpack T-B265-G100 100 kW 265 kWh
Tensorpack T-B434-G100 100 kW 434 kWh
Tensorpack T-B482-G100 100 kW 482 kWh
Tensorpack T-B530-G100 100 kW 530 kWh
Tensorpack T-B265-G130 130 kW 265 kWh
Tensorpack T-B434-G130 130 kW 434 kWh
Tensorpack T-B482-G130 130 kW 482 kWh
Tensorpack T-B530-G130 130 kW 530 kWh
Tensorpack T-B120-H50 50 kW 120 kWh
Tensorpack T-B217-H50 50 kW 217 kWh
Tensorpack T-B241-H50 50 kW 241 kWh
Tensorpack T-B217-H100 100 kW 217 kWh
Tensorpack T-B241-H100 100 kW 241 kWh
Tensorpack T-B265-H100 100 kW 265 kWh
Tensorpack T-B265-H125 125 kW 265 kWh
All variants share the same platform; power and energy vary by model. Full technical datasheet (dimensions,
weight, certifications, grid parameters) — coming soon. For detailed specifications and quotations, contact
sales@teplore.com.
Teplore Co., Ltd. · Nanjing, China  |  Teplore Hungary Kft. · Budapest  |  bess.teplore.com